
I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Simone (01/163) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Matteo (01/2600) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Cristian (01/2504) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Simone 01/163 3 6 2,00

Fogo Luca 01/1870 3 5 1,67

Polato Matteo 01/2600 1 3 3,00

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 0 0 0,00

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 0 0 0,00

Agostini Cristian 01/2504 2 0 0,00

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 3 0 0,00

Ruinassi Summer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Gilberto (01/1305) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Gianluca (01/308) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscatello Mattia (01/2491) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 3 5 1,67

Barison Gilberto 01/1305 3 2 0,67

Bettio Gianluca 01/308 3 1 0,33

Lionello Loris 01/1920 0 0 0,00

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 0 0 0,00

Moscatello Mattia 01/2491 1 0 0,00

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 2 0 0,00

Blu Orange Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Elio (01/1216) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codognotto Alessandro  (01/2200) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casotto Samuele 01/406 2 6 3,00

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 2 6 3,00

Conti Elio 01/1216 2 4 2,00

Agostini Mattia 01/461 1 3 3,00

Codognotto Alessandro 01/2200 1 3 3,00

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 1 0 0,00

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 1 0 0,00

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 2 0 0,00



Das Wohnzimmer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favro Matteo (01/2482) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellanda Sara (01/2545) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbi Rudy (01/2473) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frattini Samuele (01/2895) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frattini Cristian (01/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Gabriele (01/2896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 3 9 3,00

Favro Matteo 01/2482 2 6 3,00

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 2 6 3,00

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 1 3 3,00

Pellanda Sara 01/2545 1 2 2,00

Garbi Rudy 01/2473 1 1 1,00

Frattini Samuele 01/2895 2 1 0,50

Frattini Cristian 01/324 0 0 0,00

Moro Gabriele 01/2896 0 0 0,00

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 0 0 0,00


